
Supplementary Information

Catalytic combustion of ventilation air methane (VAM) – long 
term catalyst stability in the presence of water vapour and mine 
dust

Adi Setiawan,ab  Jarrod Friggieri,a Eric M. Kennedy,a Bogdan Z. Dlugogorski,ac and 
Michael Stockenhuber*a

a Priority Research Centre for Energy (PRCfE), Discipline of Chemical Engineering, School of Engineering, 
the University of Newcastle, Callaghan, NSW, 2308.
b Jurusan Teknik Mesin, Fakultas Teknik, Universitas Malikussaleh, Reuleut, Aceh Utara, Indonesia, 24355.
c School of Engineering and Information Technology, Murdoch University, Murdoch, WA 6150, Australia.

0%

10%

20%

30%

40%

50%

60%

70%

80%

90%

100%

240 260 280 300 320 340 360 380

Temperature (oC)

M
et

ha
ne

 c
on

ve
rs

io
n

Fig. S1 Methane conversion as a function of reaction temperature of methane oxidation over 

1.0 wt% Pd/Al2O3 and 1.2 wt% Pd/Al2O3 catalyst. Feed: 7000 ppm CH4 balance air at GHSV 

= 100 000 h-1. ○ = 1.0 wt% Pd/Al2O3 catalyst; ▲ = 1.2 wt% Pd/Al2O3 catalyst.
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Fig. S1 X-ray diffraction patterns of VAM dust. Crystalline phase: ○ = CaCO3,  = SiO2,  = 
Si,  = Fe3O4.


